Kalapats Olena Oleksiivna

Category Family member

YnpaBAiHHS COLIa/IbHOr0 3aXNCTy HaCeJIEHHS
Last position BMKOHABY0ro KoMiteTy ®acTiBCbKOI MiCbKOI pagu ,
HadvanbHuk Bigainy sunnat YC3H BK ®dacTiBcbkoi MP



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kalapats Oleksandr Mykhailovych husband
SE "lvanivskiy Forestry" , Head

Kalapats lllia Oleksandrovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27160
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27160
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9189
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31571
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31571

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

YnpaBAiHHSA couiasbHOro
3aXUCTy HaceNeHHs
BMKOHABY0ro KOMiTeTy
dacTiBCbKOi MiCbKOI paau ,
HavanbHuk Bigainy sunnat
YC3H BK ®acTiBcbkoi MP

YnpaBniHHA couianbHOro
3aXUCTYy HaceNeHHs
BMKOHABY0ro KOMiTeTy
dacTiBCbKOI MiCbKOT pagu ,
HavanbHuK Bigginy sunnat
YC3H BK dacTiBcbkoi MP

YnpaBniHHSA couianbHOro
3aXUCTY HaceNeHHsA
BMKOHABY0ro KOMIiTeTy
dacTiBCbKOI MiCbKOT pagu ,
HavanbHUK Bigginy sunnat
YC3H BK ®acTiBcbkoi MP

Department for Social
Protection of Population of the
Executive Committee of Fastiv
City Council, Head of Unit of
Payments of the Department
for Social Protection of
Population of the Executive
Committee of Fastiv City
Council

10 329,44

6 805,36

4 965,72

2 822,53

21
941,40

28
917,57

14
573,73

12
027,01


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fae6170f-fdc4-44ca-a174-db4e94e49695
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b64c2f20-a2b2-4805-8593-be3b622b9ccc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dd902954-17b3-4992-833e-4600622c851a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b6ddeb22-1172-45b2-b1ca-00f2fbee4d88

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

50
000,00

250
000,00

90
000,00

80
000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 13,64

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fae6170f-fdc4-44ca-a174-db4e94e49695
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 8772.0sq. m (5) — 65.3 sq.
(1)

2018 3399.0sg. m (3) — 65.3 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 65.3 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 65.4 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —

2017 —

2016 * YBH YBH 2015
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This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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